Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• Over 100 lumens per watt
• 6kV standard internal surge protection
• mounting system designed for typical
  canopy steel pan structures
Construction:

testing)
     GSL  LED Gas Station Canopy Light
Ordering Guide:
Series Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT Options Finish
GSL MD
HI
UV
34
48
CL 850 Blank
SF
DF
SP
WT
Custom Colors Avail-
able Upon Request
-
-
Lumen Output:
Optics:
Voltage:
Shielding:
MD
HI
5
UV
34
48
CL
Medium
High
Type 5
120-277V
347V
480V
Clear Tempered Glass
CRI/CCT:
Options:
Finish:
850
Blank
SF
DF
SP
WT
80 CRI / 5000K
None
Single Fuse
Double Fuse
10kV Surge Protection
White
example: GSL MD 5 UV CL 850-SP WT
Optics
5
5 850
Photometric Data:
LumenFocus, LLC.
880 Facet Rd.
Henderson, NC 27537
Tel. 252-430-6970
© 2019 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifi-
cations without notice.  Consult factory for most up
to date specifications.
GSL_LED Gas Station Canopy Light_v1.1
page 2 of 2
Performance Chart:
Catalog # Lumens Wattage LPW BUG Rating
GSL MD 5 UV CL 850 17,904 127 141 B3-U2-G2
GSL HI 5 UV CL 850 29,677 207 144 B4-U2-G2
Schematics:
L1